
Students 
(by Grade & Alpha)  Counselor 

Telephone  

Extension 
Email  

9th Grade (A-L) Cecilia Grimaldo 3745 cgrimaldo@smjuhsd.org 

9th Grade (M-Z) Fatima Gonzalez  3744 fgonzalez@smjuhsd.org 

10th Grade (A-L) Terzino Gaeta 3737 tgaeta@smjuhsd.org 

10th Grade (M-Z) Victoria Lopez  3738 vlopez@smjuhsd.org  

11th Grade (A-L) Rosa Mendoza 3740 rmendoza-martinez@smjuhsd.org 

11th Grade (M-Z) Erica Martinez  3741 emartinez@smjuhsd.org  

 12th Grade (A-L) Ben Lopez 3742 belopez@smjuhsd.org 

12th Grade (M-Z) Maria Frugé 3743 mfruge@smjuhsd.org 

College & Career Counselor Savanna Sustaita  3763 creasner@smjuhsd.org 

Guidance Technician: Daniela Ruiz, ext. 3728 

Guidance Technician: Jessica Gutierrez, ext. 3771  

Guidance Secretary: Abigael Tan , ext. 3733 

901 S. Broadway, Santa Maria, CA 93454 

Ph: 805-925-2567     Fax: 805-922-0215 
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